©IDC Solutions Pty Ltd. March 2015 / 0034
Telephone +61(02)9690 2852
Facsimile +61(02)9698 6952
Premium Brush Grommet
Features
Double-row brush segments for
excellent air and dust sealing.
UL-94 V0 certified flame retardant ABS
plastic that meets the most demanding
requirement.
Simple two part system for easy
installation and removal.
Rugged construction using aluminium
and ABS plastic with long service life..
German engineered and produced
brush grommets with the highest quality
materials and precision.
EziBlank® Premium Brush Grommet is developed for
sealing raised flooring in climate-controlled rooms
and for cable management. The double-row brush
segments in offset configuration provides excellent
sealing. The brush grommet can be used to seal
cable passages to prevent leakage and keep cool
air under the raised floor.
EziBlank® Premium Brush Grommets are available in
three different sizes to fit variety of applications.
Industrial grade premium brush
grommet for your data centre
Physical
Dimensions:
Height: 290mm±1
Weight: 0.7kg(100mm),1.2kg (200mm),1.5kg (300mm)
Material:
Body: Anodised aluminium / ABS grey
Bristle: PVC, UL-94 V0 rated.
Typical
performance:
Excellent sealing at 10pa or 72m3/h with
cable, 50m3/h without cable.
Dimensions Specifications:
Ordering Information:
EZBRFL100X2PNL10G
Premium Brush Grommet—100mm FL
EZBRFL200X2PNL10G
Premium Brush Grommet—200mm FL
EZBRFL300X2PNL10G
Premium Brush Grommet—300mm FL
Ø4.2mm
2
9
0m
m
 ±
 1
GL
AM
FL
2
4
3m
m
 ±
 1
~
8
5m
m
~
1
0
0m
m
~
2
0
0m
m
Width (mm): FL AM GL
EZBRFL100X2PNL10G 100 134 170
EZBRFL200X2PNL10G 200 234 270
EZBRFL300X2PNL10G 300 334 370
GL: Overall length
AM: Cut-out dimension
FL: Bristle field length